South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:12:32 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 1323 General Bill, By Matthews, Elliott, Malloy, Leventis, Leatherman, Land, McGill and Williams
Summary: 1-95 Corridor Authority Act

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 11 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO PUBLIC FINANCE, BY ADDING CHAPTER 54 TO
ESTABLISH THE "I-95 CORRIDOR AUTHORITY ACT" AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE COMPQOSITION, DUTIES, AND
POWERS OF THE AUTHORITY.

03/25/10
03/25/10
04/14/10
04/15/10
04/22/10
04/23/10
04/29/10
04/29/10
04/30/10
05/04/10
05/04/10

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-62
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-62
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-31

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-31

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-31

Page 1 of 1



