

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 1323 General Bill, By Matthews, Elliott, Malloy, Leventis, Leatherman, Land, McGill and Williams

Summary: I-95 Corridor Authority Act

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 11 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO PUBLIC FINANCE, BY ADDING CHAPTER 54 TO ESTABLISH THE "I-95 CORRIDOR AUTHORITY ACT" AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE COMPOSITION, DUTIES, AND POWERS OF THE AUTHORITY.

03/25/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/25/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7
04/14/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-62
04/15/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/22/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-62
04/23/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/29/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
04/29/10	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
04/30/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
05/04/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-31
05/04/10	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-31